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Accrual Basis

Eagles Nest Condominium Assn

Balance Sheet

As of December 31, 2022

asseTs
Current Assets
‘Checking/Savings
1000 - Cash
1151 - Reserve Account
1160 Checking M. McKinley

Total 1000 - Cash
Total Checking/Savings.

Accounts Recelvable
1200 Accounts Recelvable

Total Accounts Receivable:
Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
3001 - Leasehold Improvements

Total Fixed Assets.
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Lisbilties.
‘Current Lisbilties
‘Accounts Payable
2000 - Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable
Total Current Liabilties

Long Term Liabiliies
3060 - Loan - D Holschulte Principle
3061 - Loan - White Eagle, Inc.

Total Long Term Liabiltes.
Total Liabllities

Equity
30000 - Opening Balance Equity
3900 - Retained Eamings
NetIncome.

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Dec31,22

4035037
4265060

8300097
8300097

73188
73188
9274186

5528550
5528550

148,027.36

80000
80000
80000

167,077.45
1196669

16904414
16984414
22788392
25501605
51.051.09
2181678

148,027.36
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